
Start Date District Norwich Diocese District Hartford Archdiocese - Path 1 District Hartford Archdiocese - Path 2 District Bridgeport Diocese

10/1/2025 34
Tom Sinkewiecz    860-420-7090   

tsinkewicz05@sbcglobal.net
18

Rich Dominici    860-748-9934 

richard.dominici@snet.net
12

Christopher Gosselin   

860-559-9090

chrisgosselin96@gmail.com

22
Anthony Armentano 203-246-

6648 aja71672@icloud.com

12/1/2025 33
Ed Szczesny  617-436-3939  

edinoldmystic@yahoo.com
4

Joe Criscuolo  475-261-7751  

jcriscuolo57@gmail.com
17

Luis Pollock-Rivera   

203-417-1661

lpollock16@gmail.com

13
Mark Jacovino   203-558-2234  

jaco00048@yahoo.com

2/1/2026 30
Wayne Church    203-410-7627    

wayne.church@gmail.com
6

Albert Koerner    203-394-8029   

abk135@comcast.net
11

Jim Roy  203-217-3786 

jamesroy@snet.net
23

Chris Lieby   203-727-0573  

chris.lieby@gmail.com

4/1/2026 31
Nick Constantino 860-834-2484  

nick54@aol.com
2

Karl Helff    203-996-3053  

khelff@aol.com
7

Michael Schadtle 860-338-3348 
MICHAEL.SCHADTLE@COMCAST.NET

24
Bill Taylor 503-550-7176 

william.r.taylor78@gmail.com

6/1/2026 35
Robert Vissers  860-663-3805  

bvissers@careerfactorllc.com
14

Phil Mazzatti 203-395-4381 

mazzophi@att.net
1

Daniel Isabel  203-215-3192  

daniel.isabel@kofc.org
13

Mark Jacovino   203-558-2234  

jaco00048@yahoo.com

8/1/2026 32
Karl Klein   860-781-0293   

karlklein1566@gmail.com
12

Christopher Gosselin   

860-559-9090

chrisgosselin96@gmail.com

3
Steve Leslie 860-614-4998 

linksrat@gmail.com
21

Jeffrey Leja   203-491-7412  

lejajeff@gmaol.com

10/1/2026 34
Tom Sinkewiecz    860-420-7090   

tsinkewicz05@sbcglobal.net
5

CJ Drenkhahn  203-906-8664 

c-drenkhahn@comcast.net
16

Brian Boratko 401-862-2576 

brbo.20121118@gmail.com
25

Dave Sanchez 203-943-1319 

dave.sanchez32@gmail.com

12/1/2026

2/1/2027

 2025- 2026 Sacred Heart Pilgrim Icon Prayer Program 

1


